Income

Precept
Allotments

Clerks Salary

Hire of Village Hall
Administration
Insurance
Insurance VAS
Pleasure Ground Safety inspection
Subscriptions SALC
CAS Website
Training

Audit

allotments
Pleasure Ground
Grass Cutting
Section 137
Elections
Contingencies

Projected surplus (Defecit)

Rumburgh Parish Council
Budget year ending 31 March 2022

2021/22
£ £

3805
80
3885

1567
60
100
250
12
87
180
60
100
50
100
300
600
50

369
3885

2020/21
£

3694
70

1525
60
100
250
12
87
180
60
100
50

700
100

540

3764

3764



