Rumburgh Parish Council Budget year ending 31 March 2022

	2021/22		2020/21	
	£	£	£	£
Income				
Precept	3805		3694	
Allotments	80		70	
		3885		3764
Charles Cales	4567		4505	
Clerks Salary	1567		1525	
Hire of Village Hall	60		60	
Administration	100		100	
Insurance	250		250	
Insurance VAS	12		12	
Pleasure Ground Safety inspection	87		87	
Subscriptions SALC	180		180	
CAS Website	60		60	
Training	100		100	
Audit	50		50	
allotments	100		0	
Pleasure Ground	300		0	
Grass Cutting	600		700	
Section 137	50		100	
Elections	0		0	
Contingencies	369		540	
		3885		3764
Projected surplus (Defecit)	f	-	£	-